
2026 Science Olympiad 
February 28th, 2026​

LA Regional Tournament - Rio Hondo College 

Scheduled Events​ Schedule of Events​ ​ ​ Revised 1/21/26[10:26 AM] 
Event & Division Room 07:15​

08:15 
08:30​
09:30 

09:45​
10:45 

11:00​
12:00 

12:15​
01:15 

01:30​
02:30 

02:45​
03:45 

05:30​
07:30 

Anatomy & Physiology C  

R​
E​
G​
I​
S​
T​
R​
A​
T​
I​
O​
N 

C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-50 C51-60 

A​
W​
A​
R​
D​
S 

Astronomy C  C21-30 C31-40 C41-50 C51-60 C01-10 C11-20 
Chemistry Lab C  C31-40 C41-50 C51-60 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 
Circuit Lab C  C41-50 C51-60 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 
Codebusters C    C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-50 C51-60 C01-10 
Designer Genes C  C51-60 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-50 
Disease Detectives C  C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-50 C51-60 C01-10 
Dynamic Planet C  C41-50 C51-60 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 
Engineering CAD C  C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-50 C51-60 
Entomology C  C21-30 C31-40 C41-50 C51-60 C01-10 C11-20 
Experimental Design C  C21-30 C31-40 C41-50 C51-60 C01-10 C11-20 
Forensics C  C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-50 C51-60 
Machines C  C31-40 C41-50 C51-60 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 
Materials Science C  C51-60 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-50 
Remote Sensing C  C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-50 C51-60 C01-10 
Rocks and Minerals C  C51-60 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 C41-50 
Water Quality C  C41-50 C51-60 C01-10 C11-20 C21-30 C31-40 

Self-Scheduled Events 

Event & Division Room 07:15​
08:15 

08:30​
09:30 

09:45​
10:45 

11:00​
12:00 

12:15​
01:15 

01:30​
02:30 

02:45​
03:45 

05:30​
07:30 

Boomilever C   Sign Up Online  
Bungee Drop C  Impound Sign Up Online 
Electric Vehicle C  Impound Sign Up Online 
Helicopter C   Sign Up Online 
Hovercraft C  Impound Sign Up Online 
Robot Tour C  Impound Sign Up Online 

 


